
Expired Annual/Associate Members as of 31MAR11
Last Name First Name Email Membership Type Member Number

1 ABRAHAM MICHAEL ANNUAL NE060809100007
2 Abraham Linda luvstarrynite@aol.com Annual AU090306000001
3 ADAMS MATTHEW ANNUAL NE070314000014
4 Adams Julie julie.marie.adams@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE081104000100
5 Aden Charles charles.aden@stratcom.com ASSOCIATE AU090909000001
6 Albano Amber albano@gimail.af.mil ANNUAL NE090911000100
7 Albano Ryan ryan.albano@gmail.com
8 Albretch Frank slayer07@windstream.net ANNUAL NE070308000001
9 Amack Nevada nevada.w.amack@us.army.mil ASSOCIATE 111056
10 Amend Douglas amenddouglas@yahoo.com ANNUAL 114147
11 Anderson Bradley mr.bradly@hotmail.com ANNUAL NE070404000009
12 ANDERSON DENISE denise.anderson2@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE071017000001
13 Arellano Andrew andrew.j.arellano@us.army.mil ASSOCIATE NE080807000100
14 ARMON JOSHUA ANNUAL NE071231026328
15 ATHAN ROBERT ANNUAL NE070214000006
16 BAILEY JOHN ANNUAL NE061220100001
17 BAILEY ROBERT ASSOCIATE AS070502000012
18 bails steven steven.bails@us.army.mil slbails
19 BALL KELLY ANNUAL AU091111000002
20 Barbour Ashley ashley.r.barbour@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE090107000001
21 Barent Reggie reggie.barent@us.army.mil
22 Bascue Earl earl.bascue@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE090121000102
23 Beaman Riley riley.p.beaman@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE091211000100
24 Beavers John happybeau@hotmail.com ANNUAL NE080312000001
25 BECK TYLER ANNUAL NE070428000001
26 Bejvancesky Sherri sherri.bejvancesky@ang.af.mil ANNUAL NE090715000100
27 Benda Travis travis.benda@us.army.mil
28 BETTEY BRYAN bryan.be ey@u s . army . mi l AS080916000001
29 BINGHAM TYRONE BINGHAMT@COX.NET
30 BINGHAM TYRONE ANNUAL NE090716000001
31 BISHOP SHANNON shannon.m.bishop@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE090304000001
32 Blackwell Heath heath.blackwell@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE090417000100
33 Bleich Duane duane.bleich@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE081209000100
34 Blevins Petra petra.blevins@us.army.mil
35 BLISS MILES mabliss@unomaha.edu ANNUAL NE091202000004
36 Boersma Boersma kyla.boersma@us.army.mil ANNUAL 114148
37 Boeselager James james.boeselager@ang.af.mil ANNUAL NE090819000001
38 BONK STEVEN steven.a.bonk@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080903000022
39 BOWDER KEITH keith.bowder@nelinc.ang.af.mil ANNUAL NE080903000028
40 BOWERS MEGAN megan.bowers@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080910000008
41 BRANDENBURG AMBER ANNUAL NE061227100005
42 Bretey Shane shane.bretey@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE090707000100
43 BROOKS JASON ANNUAL NE070314000005
44 BROWN CONNIE ANNUAL NE070425000001
45 Brown Craig cabrown@esu3.org ANNUAL NE070110000002
46 Brown Troy troybrown30@msn.com ANNUAL NE071212000001
47 Brown Gregory gregory.brown12@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE090119000100
48 Brown Lucas lucas.brown@ang.af.mil
49 BROZOVSKY MEGAN megan.brozovsky@gmail.com ANNUAL NE090312000100
50 BRUNK HUBERT hubert.brunk@region4.ang.af.mil ANNUAL NE080903000024
51 Bue ner  William billbue ner@ms n. com ANNUAL NE080910000005
52 Burch Sandra sburch@neb.rr.com ANNUAL AU081223000130
53 Burnham Jonathan outlawonfire@a ol .com ANNUAL NE060823100001
54 Busing Joseph joseph.busing@us.army.mil ANNUAL 163294
55 BUSSINGER RODNEY ANNUAL NE070328000001
56 CARLSON MICHELE michele.carlson@ang.af.mil ANNUAL NE080903000007
57 Carrison Jonathan joncarrison@hotmail.com ANNUAL NE090817000101
58 CASTANEDA REYNOLD ANNUAL NE070404000008
59 Champ Ma hew ma hew. champ @u s . army . mi l 
60 CHEAIRS LYLE ANNUAL NE060504000002



61 Chenoweth Jerry jc25253@alltel.net ANNUAL NE070228000002
62 CLARK TERESA teresa.clark@ang.af.mil ANNUAL NE081119000002
63 Claypool Kathryn kathryn.claypool@nelinc.ang.af.mil ANNUAL NE080916000135
64 Claypool Jeffrey jeffrey. cl aypool @n el inc. ang. af .mi l ANNUAL NE070907000001
65 Cleveland Brian brian.cleveland@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080916000124
66 COLE ERIC ANNUAL NE060504000004
67 Collins Charles yellowcrane@sbcglobal.net ANNUAL NE070314000012
68 COMBS ROBERT robert.combs@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE070331000008
69 Connelly Jeffrey jeffrey. c. connel ly@w i nds tream. net  
70 Couillard Chad chad.couillard@us.army.mil ANNUAL 112748
71 CROWELL LAWRENCE lawrence.crowell@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080910000007
72 CRUICKSHANK RICHARD richard.d.cruickshank@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080903000021
73 Cunningham Mandy mandy.cuningham@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE061117300001
74 CURTIS GLEN glen.b.cur s@n g. army . mi l ANNUAL NE080910000011
75 DALE DANIEL ANNUAL NE070404000005
76 Davila Kim kimberly.davila@ang.af.mil ANNUAL NE070214000003
77 DAVIS PEGGY ANNUAL NE071231026329
78 Day Sr. Deric deric.day@ng.army.mil ANNUAL 161489
79 DeForge Michael mike.deforge@us.army.mil NE080916000121
80 DEGER MICHAEL ASSOCIATE AS070705000002
81 Dloughy Tricia tricia.dloughy@us.army.mil Annual AU081223000298
82 DLOVHY JOHN ANNUAL NE060809100008
83 DRITT CHERIE ANNUAL NE071231026331
84 DUNLAP JOSEPH ANNUAL NE070314000018
85 DURANT MARK rekyblboa5@aol.com ANNUAL NE091202000001
86 DYTRYCH CASSANDRA ANNUAL NE070331000003
87 Eddy Donn donn.eddy@us.army.mil ANNUAL
88 Edmundson Michael michael.s.edmundson@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE091230000100
89 EFFLE NICKOLAS ANNUAL NE080404000100
90 EITEL TRACEY tracey.eitel@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE091111000001
91 Eitel Tracey tracey.eitel@ng.army.mil
92 ELKUND MEAGN ANNUAL NE070213000001
93 ENGEL DANNY ANNUAL NE070314000019
94 Enriquez Ronald ronenriquez@gmail.com ANNUAL NE090307000100
95 ewer michael michael.ewer@ang.af.mil
96 EYMETICH JOHNNY lrrp5@citlink.net ANNUAL NE080903000023
97 FALCON JR DANIEL ANNUAL NE071010000001
98 Fannon David honcho_man@hotmail.com ANNUAL NE070314000008
99 FARBER SCOTT sco .farber@n el inc. ang. af .mi l ANNUAL NE080910000002
100 Felker Jeanne jeanne.felker@us.army.mil Annual AU081223000345
101 FELTZ BO ANNUAL NE070331000001
102 FIELD MATHEW ANNUAL NE070404000006
103 Firestone Jimmie fastjimmie@neb.rr.com ANNUAL NE100309000100
104 FLYNN MICHAEL Annual NE071114000001
105 FOLTS BRIAN ANNUAL NE070228000001
106 FOREMAN DANIEL dxbtrail1@neb.rr.com ANNUAL NE080910000012
107 FORSTER MARK ANNUAL NE070207000002
108 FRANSSEN CHRISTOPHER ANNUAL NE100303000001
109 GADWOOD ANDREW ANDREW.M.GADWOOD@US.ARMY.MIL
110 Gale Amie amie.gale@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE090720000101
111 GARRETT TRAVIS ANNUAL NE071231026332
112 Geren Patrick pgeren@cox.net ASSOCIATE NE090919000100
113 GOMEZ MICHAELA michaela.gomez@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE091209000002
114 GOROSKI TIMOTHY ANNUAL NE071231026333
115 GOSSAGE BARBARA barbara.gossage@northcom.mil ANNUAL NE070221000001
116 HAGGE RONALD rhagge@matrixbusiness.biz ANNUAL NE080903000006
117 HALSTED RONALD ANNUAL NE070404000003
118 HAMILTON HEATH chevyhh78@hotmail.com ANNUAL NE090826000001
119 Hance Stephanie stephanie.d.hance@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE090219000101
120 Hansen Angela angela.hansen@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE061018100002
121 HANWAY JAMIE ANNUAL NE071231026334
122 Harriman Alden aharriman@cruiseone.com ANNUAL 114170



123 HARRIS RONALD ronald.harris@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080903000015
124 Harter Chris chris.harter@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080916000123
125 HARTIG JOHN john.har g@u s . army . mi l ANNUAL NE100113000002
126 HARTMAN DENNIS ANNUAL NE070322000001
127 Hartman Sarah sarah.hartman@yahoo.com Annual AU081223000501
128 HAYDEN ROBERT ANNUAL NE070331000007
129 HENSCH JOHN ANNUAL NE070404000012
130 Hergo  Jeffrey jhergo @n eb. rr.com ANNUAL NE060615100001
131 HERSCH TOMMY ANNUAL NE061227100004
132 Hespe David aj.hespe@us.army.mil ANNUAL 111677
133 HESTERMANN JOEL ANNUAL NE070314000015
134 HILLER COREY corey.hiller@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE070314000020
135 HJELMSTAD JAMES JHJELMSTAD@MSN.COM ANNUAL NE081206000100
136 Hoffma n Brandi bvrba@hotmail.com ANNUAL NE070620000001
137 HOLKE AL ANNUAL NE060406000002
138 HOLLORON BRANDON ANNUAL NE071231026335
139 HOLSTEN JASON jason.holsten@ang.af.mil ANNUAL NE070314000009
140 HOMAN ADAM ANNUAL NE080123000001
141 Horner Gregory greghorner127@hotmail.com ANNUAL NE070331000011
142 Howard Jeffrey jeffrey. howa rd@n el inc. ang. af .mi l ANNUAL NE080916000136
143 Hudecek Lawrence LarryHudecek@aol.com ANNUAL NE090817000100
144 HUTTES ROBERT ANNUAL NE061227100003
145 Hytrek Andrew andrew.hytrek@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE060809100011
146 HYTREK MICHAEL ANNUAL NE090210048579
147 James Timothy  mo t hy. s. jame s@u s . army . mi l ANNUAL NE080916000117
148 JENKINS ROBERT  ANNUAL NE080903000019
149 jo jo greg@us.army.mil ANNUAL
150 JOENS MANDY mandy.joens@nelinc.ang.af.mil NE080916000130
151 JOENS MANDY ANNUAL NE090210048580
152 JONES COLIN ANNUAL NE060809100001
153 Joy Brandy bjoy2@cox.net
154 Kallio Vanessa vanessa.kallio@us.army.mil Associate AU081223000644
155 KELLEY RUSSELL RUSSELL.KELLEY@US.ARMY.MIL ANNUAL NE091126000100
156 KEMPER DONALD DONALD.K.KEMPER@US.ARMY.MIL ANNUAL NE091026000100
157 KENNEC SCOTT sco .ant hony. kennec@u s . army . mi l ANNUAL 162588
158 KERCHAL MONTE MONTE.KERCHAL@US.ARMY.MIL ANNUAL NE091119000100
159 Kerns Wayne dj@davidjess.com ANNUAL NE070705000001
160 KIMBLE PAUL pmkimble@hotmail.com ANNUAL NE080916000119
161 KINNETT SAMUEL samkinne @h otma i l.com ANNUAL NE091207000100
162 KOELZER JAMES J_KOELZER@HOTMAIL.COM ANNUAL NE091117000100
163 KRAMER STEVEN ANNUAL NE030320000001
164 KRECKLOW DENNIS dennis.krecklow@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE070124000005
165 Kremers Eric eric.kremers@us.army.mil ASSOCIATE 113678
166 KRIPAL THOMAS NE070815000001
167 Kuklis Jeffry jeffry. kukl is@u s . army . mi l ANNUAL NE070117000001
168 Kushen Joshua josh.kushen@us.army.mil
169 L L ll1@yahoo.com ANNUAL 113892
170 LANNIN THOMAS ANNUAL NE071010000002
171 LECHNER BRADLEY bradley.lechner@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE070815000002
172 Lechner Melanie mlechner@lps.org Annual AU081223000712
173 LEMPKE AIMEE ALEMPKE@NEB.RR.COM
174 Leonard Robert mochachino2@yahoo.com ANNUAL NE070125000008
175 LINDEN KATHERINE katherine.linden@ang.af.mil ANNUAL NE090712000101
176 Loos Joshua Joshua.r.loos@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE090121000101
177 LOPEZ ANTHONY antzlope@hotmail.com ANNUAL NE080618000001
178 LUETHKE CURTIS ANNUAL NE070404000011
179 Luhn Vincent vincent.luhn@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE091123000100
180 Maberry Gale gale.a.maberry@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE081203000100
181 Manske Julie jmanske@huskeraccess.com Annual AU081223000770
182 MAYNARD ERIC ANNUAL NE070124000002
183 McAleer James lrsmac@hotmail.com ANNUAL NE070530000002
184 MCBRIDE GREGORY gregory.mcbride@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080903000016



185 MCCLELLAN RHONDA rhonda.mcclellan@nelinc.ang.af.mil ANNUAL NE080903000003
186 MCCONNELL LAUREN ANNUAL NE070314000017
187 McCoy Kasey babyface71999@yahoo.com ANNUAL NE060724300001
188 MCGOWEN NORA ANNUAL NE070912000002
189 Meyer Damion sanguiniuswept@gmail.com
190 Meyers Joshua joshua.m.meyers@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE090924000100
191 Miller Kevin grumpy193@cox.net ANNUAL 163747
192 Minnehan Michael michael.ray.minnehan@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE081110000100
193 MOHATT TIMOTHY ANNUAL NE071226000002
194 Morbach James james.morbach@ang.af.mil ANNUAL 152398
195 MOREHEAD DWIGHT ANNUAL NE060913200001
196 Morehouse Jennifer jenny.morehouse@yahoo.com ANNUAL AU081223000886
197 MORENO MARCO ANNUAL NE070331000006
198 Morgan Sue smorgan@lps.org Annual AU081223000888
199 MORGAN ARTHUR morganarthur@yahoo.com ANNUAL NE090603000001
200 MOSEL NICHOLAS ANNUAL NE070912000001
201 Mumsinger Calvin calvin.mumsinger@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE061122100001
202 Munger Andrew andrew.munger@offu .af. mil   ANNUAL NE090814000100
203 Munsinger Terry tminsinger@nebraskamed.com Annual AU081223000915
204 Murphy David david_murphy68@yahoo.com ANNUAL NE070314000016
205 MURPHY SHAWN shawn.patrick.murphy@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE091111000004
206 Naeve Chad thechad94@hotmail.com ANNUAL NE070331000002
207 NANFITO DAVID david.nanfito@u s . army . mi l ANNUAL NE091109000001
208 Nastase Sebas an sebas an. nastase@u s . army . mi l ANNUAL AU090830000001
209 NAUERT KENNETH ANNUAL NE070214000005
210 NAUMANN KEVIN knauman@lps.org ANNUAL NE080903000025
211 Newman David david.newman.2@ang.af.mil ANNUAL NE090804000101
212 Newton Wesley wesnewt@gmail.com ANNUAL NE070404000004
213 NICHOLS DANIEL ANNUAL NE060809100006
214 Nielsen Shannon shannon.nielsen@nelinc.ang.af.mil ANNUAL NE060809100012
215 Nielsen Crystal lilgidget_21@hotmail.com ANNUAL NE070125000011
216 NOLAN KATHERINE ANNUAL NE091109000002
217 NORRIS WILLIAM ANNUAL NE070131000002
218 NOVAK BRADLEY ANNUAL NE060824000001
219 Oborny Carolyn ctracker23@gmail.com
220 OEHM MELISSA melissa.a.oehm@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE070314000007
221 Olinde Kelly ko6728@hotmail.com ANNUAL NE071231026337
222 ORTIZ TOMAS tomas.or z@u s . army . mi l ANNUAL NE080903000029
223 Paffor d Ted ted.paffor d@a ng. af .mi l ANNUAL NE090715000101
224 Payer Marge Annual AU081223000995
225 Pearson Michael michael.pearson@ng.army.mil ANNUAL 113967
226 PEARSON ERIC eric.e.pearson@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080910000009
227 PENNER THOMAS ANNUAL NE070125000004
228 Perrone Phil pperrone@cox.net ANNUAL 145842
229 Perrone Philip philip.perrone@ng.army.mil ANNUAL 161900
230 PETERSEN KEVIN kevin.petersen@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE060927200001
231 PIERCE DUANE ANNUAL NE070705000002
232 PITTMAN CARRIE ANNUAL NE071231026338
233 POESSNECKER CLIFFORD ANNUAL NE070125000006
234 POLIVKA RONALD ronald.polivka@offu .af. mil   ANNUAL NE080910000003
235 Pope Barbara abcroofs@yahoo.com ANNUAL NE070331000004
236 Poppe Teella sunshineofangels@hotmail.com ANNUAL AU090824000001
237 PORTER DOUGLAS ANNUAL NE061018100001
238 pracht brandon pracht_brandon@hotmail.com
239 Preister Bryce icopeandrew@yahoo.com ANNUAL NE080123000002
240 PRIEKSAT JASON ANNUAL NE071231026339
241 RAY BETH beth.ray@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE091021000001
242 Razor Kelly nyc6105@aol.com ANNUAL NE070404000007
243 READ BARRY barry.read@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080903000011
244 READ SHERRI sherri.l.read@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080903000012
245 Reasor Kevin kevin.reasor@us.army.mil
246 REDL ROBRENNA ANNUAL NE061227100008



247 REED FREDRICK ANNUAL NE070331000005
248 Rickers David david.rickers@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE070411000004
249 Riley Bonnie bmr1724@cox.net Associate AU081223001093
250 Ringer Douglas dougringer@cox.net ANNUAL NE090915000100
251 ROBINSON CCONORD ANNUAL NE070125000010
252 ROBINSON-MCDONALD VALLY ANNUAL NE070124000003
253 ROPERS KENT  ANNUAL NE080903000014
254 ROSAS GUILLERMO joe.rosas@gmail.com ANNUAL NE090304000002
255 Roth Michael michael.roth@ang.af.mil
256 Rowe Thomas thomas.rowe@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE070523000001
257 Rowell RyAnne ryannerowell@aol.com Annual AU081223001134
258 RUNDELL JEFFREY jeff.rundel l@u s . army . mi l ANNUAL NE091109000008
259 RUSSELL CHRISTOPHER ANNUAL NE070314000010
260 RYNES JR RICHARD ANNUAL NE070606000001
261 SALTZGABER CHRIS chris.saltzgaber@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE091109000006
262 Sample Bruce sample_bruce@yahoo.com NE080916000131
263 samples jeremy jeremy.samples@us.army.mil ANNUAL 110557
264 Samson John john.p.samson@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080916000127
265 Saunders Maurice maurice.saunders@us.army.mil Associate AU081223001147
266 SCHACHTA DONALD ANNUAL NE070125000007
267 Schall Benjamin benjamin.schall@us.army.mil
268 SCHEINOST BARRY ASSOCIATE AS070705000003
269 Schiermeyer Jason jason.schiermeyer@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE091020000100
270 Schik Tyler tschik@bigred.unl.edu ANNUAL NE070125000003
271 SCHNEIDER SCOT scot.schneider@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080910000010
272 SCHRITT DON ANNUAL NE061227100002
273 Schwanz Robert robert.schwanz@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE081219000100
274 SCOTT DREW ANNUAL NE070124000004
275 SEFZIK JESSICA ANNUAL NE071231026340
276 Seidler Dus n dus n. a. sei dl er@u s . army . mi l ANNUAL NE090917000101
277 Servellon Erik erik_servellon@yahoo.com
278 SHAW KRAIG ANNUAL NE070125000009
279 SHUNK JULIA ANNUAL NE060105000005
280 Shunk Thomas tjpinkbird@aol.com ANNUAL NE060105000006
281 SIMMS MATT ma .simms @u s . army . mi l ANNUAL NE090428000102
282 SINGSAAS ANDREW ANNUAL NE070213000002
283 Sla er  Ma hew skinner77@hotmail.com ANNUAL NE070314000013
284 SMEDRA PAUL paul.smedra@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE100113000001
285 Smith Mark markasmith64@yahoo.com ANNUAL NE061227100009
286 Smith Lucas whos_next80@hotmail.com ANNUAL NE070314000011
287 SOLOMON BARNEY ANNUAL NE060616100001
288 Sons Gary gary.sons@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080916000134
289 Spalding Ma hew spalding420@hotmail.com ANNUAL NE071231026341
290 SPIEKER PAUL ANNUAL NE070124000006
291 STARA LORAN loran.stara@ang.af.mil ANNUAL NE091202000002
292 Steffen Michael mstef24@hotmail.com ANNUAL NE070228000003
293 Steffen Amber kayzan@windstream.net ASSOCIATE AU081223001237
294 Stevens Susan susan4chad@neb.rr.com ANNUAL NE071212000002
295 S ef vat er  Janet js ef vat er@j uno. com Annual AU081223001246
296 STOKES ROBERT robert.stokes2@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080903000004
297 STOLLE JENNIFER jennifer.l.stolle@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE090527000002
298 STRONG CRAIG ASSOCIATE AS070404000009
299 STROUD ROBERT robert.stroud1@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE090527000003
300 Stucker Corine corine.s cker@u s . army . mi l Annual AU081223001256
301 SULLIVAN SHAWN shawn.sullivan4@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE090224000100
302 SVITAK CASEY ANNUAL NE070214000002
303 SWANSON GUS gus.swanson@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080910000006
304 Swanson Jeffrey ssgswanson@msn.com ANNUAL 157874
305 SWENSON PAUL ANNUAL NE070125000005
306 TAYLOR DANIEL ANNUAL NE060809100004
307 Ternus John john.ternus@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080915000100
308 Terry Jonathan jonathan.terry1@us.army.mil ANNUAL 161515



309 Therkelsen Ann thereksen@huntel.net Associate AU081223001283
310 THOMPSON WILLIE ANNUAL NE070131000001
311 Thompson Clint clint.thompson1@ng.army.mil ANNUAL NE080916000118
312 TIEDE JEREMY ANNUAL NE060728300001
313 TOMJACK RICHARD ANNUAL NE060720200001
314 Traub Susan susan.traub@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080916000129
315 Trausch Eugene eet2533@yahoo.com ANNUAL NE070411000003
316 Trusco  Bri ney bri ney. trus co @gmai l .com  ANNUAL NE080619000100
317 Tunnison David NA@WE.COM
318 URTEL BARRY barry.urtel@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080903000008
319 Vergith Noel noel.vergith@us.army.mil ANNUAL 162533
320 VOSE SIDNEY ANNUAL NE070314000004
321 wachob michele michele.wachob@us.army.mil ANNUAL 164073
322 WACKER POLLY DW34715@WINDSTREAM.NET ANNUAL NE091111000007
323 Waggoner David waggd565@yahoo.com ANNUAL 110597
324 WAGNER TRAVIS ANNUAL NE060927100001
325 WAGNER MATT ANNUAL NE061122100003
326 WAGNER BRYSON ANNUAL NE071212000003
327 Wagner Tammy mwagner@neb.rr.com Annual AU081223001350
328 Walford Daniel danwalford@yahoo.com ANNUAL NE070125000001
329 WARE STEVEN steven.o.ward@us.army.mil ASSOCIATE AS091111000001
330 Warrick Michael michael.warrick@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE090430000100
331 WATERS DAVID david.g.waters@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE091109000003
332 WEAVER KENNETH lennethlweaver@windstream.net ANNUAL NE090527000004
333 WEIGHT BRANDON ANNUAL NE070125000002
334 Weitzel Jay jay.weitzel@us.army.mil ANNUAL jayweitzel
335 WELLS ROGER ANNUAL NE060413000001
336 West Camie Annual AU081223001385
337 Whisenhunt Derek derek.whisenhunt@us.army.mil Annual AU081223001390
338 Whisenhunt Pamela pam.whisenhunt@us.army.mil Annual AU081223001391
339 Whitaker Beth bawhitaker1@gmail.com ASSOCIATE AU081223001392
340 WHITEMORE STEPHEN ANNUAL NE060518000001
341 WIELAND BRADLEY ANNUAL NE070207000001
342 Wilhelm Gary garyanitawilhelm@hotmail.com ANNUAL NE070404000001
343 WILLS JOHN john.wills@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE060216000001
344 WILT TOM tomsam.wilt@ng.army.mil ANNUAL NE091109000005
345 Wright Dianna dianna.wright@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE090804000100
346 YOUNG SHAWN ANNUAL NE070331000009
347 YOUNG ALEX ANNUAL NE081203000001
348 ZIMMERMAN JACK ANNUAL NE060607100001
349 ZIMMERMAN MARK mark.zimmerman4@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE080903000018
350 Zobel Lance lance.zobel@us.army.mil ANNUAL NE081203000101


